NAME . AMAR SINGH RATHORE

FATHER'S NAME : BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE

MOTHER'S NAME : CHAGAN KANWAR

ROLL NO.
ENROLMENT NO. :

CATEGORY

MA HISTORY (Final) EXAM 2015

PAPER

CODE SUBJECT(S) OFFERED

CORE SUBJECTS

5401 HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL RAJASTHAN
5402A ANCIENT INDIAN NUMISMATIC
5403A EPIGRAPHY
5404B HISTORY OF IDEAS

Total Marks Obtained ( 144/400 )
Result
YEAR WISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED
Previous Final

169/400 226/400

MAX

100

100

100

100

Marks Obtained

MIN TH PR
25 55
25 45
25 59
25 67
GRAND TOTAL
395/800

College : (6) MAHARANA PRATAP P.G. GOVT. COLLEGE,CHITTORGARH

G-Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent

UDAIPUR, Result declared on

This is Computer generated Gradesheet

12/07/2015

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
(Accredited with 'A" Grade by NAAC)
STATEMENT OF MARKS

1 404941

2000/16104

: Non Colleg.

Result

Total

55 P

45 P

59 P

67 P

226

PASS

RESULT/DIVISION

SECOND

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION




