

## MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

CATEGORY

: Non Colleg.

(Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)

## STATEMENT OF MARKS

NAME: AMAR SINGH RATHOREROLL NO.: 404941FATHER'S NAME: BHANWAR SINGH RATHOREENROLMENT NO.: 2000/16104

## MA HISTORY (Final) EXAM 2015

PAPER CODE	SUBJECT(S) OFFERED		Marks Obtained					Result	
			MAX	MIN	TH	PR	Total		
CORE SUE	BJECTS								
5401	HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL RAJASTHAN		100	25	55		55	Р	
5402A	ANCIENT INDIAN NUMISMATIC		100	25	45		45	Р	
5403A	EPIGRAPHY		100	25	59		59	Р	
5404B	HISTORY OF IDEAS		100	25	67		67	Р	
Total Marks Obtained ( 144/400 )							226		
Result								PASS	
YEAR WISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED				GRAND TOTAL				RESULT/DIVISION	
Previous Final			GRAND TOTAL				KESULI/DIVISION		
169/400		226/400	395/800				SECOND		

College: (6) MAHARANA PRATAP P.G. GOVT. COLLEGE, CHITTORGARH

G-Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent

**MOTHER'S NAME**: CHAGAN KANWAR

UDAIPUR, Result declared on 12/07/2015 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

This is Computer generated Gradesheet